承  认  书
APPROVAL SHEET
客 户 名 称:
Customer
/
产 品 名 称:
Part Name
叠层片式铁氧体电感器

测试
电压
Test
voltage
（mV）
自谐
振频率
SRF
(MHz)
min
额定
电流
Rated
current
(mA)max
CMI201209V47NKT  ±10 0.047 25 0.15 50 50 320 300
CMI201209V56NKT  ±10 0.056 25 0.15 50 50 320 300
CMI201209V68NKT  ±10 0.068 25 0.20 50 50 280 300
CMI201209V82NKT  ±10 0.082 25 0.20 50 50 280 300
CMI201209VR10KT  ±10 0.10 20 0.20 25 50 235 250
CMI201209VR12KT  ±10 0.12 20 0.25 25 50 220 250
CMI201209VR15KT  ±10 0.15 20 0.25 25 50 200 250
CMI201209VR18KT  ±10 0.18 20 0.30 25 50 185 250
CMI201209VR22KT  ±10 0.22 20 0.30 25 50 170 250
CMI201209VR27KT  ±10 0.27 20 0.40 25 50 150 250
CMI201209VR33KT  ±10 0.33 20 0.40 25 50 145 250
CMI201209VR39KT  ±10 0.39 25 0.50 25 50 135 200
CMI201209VR47KT  ±10 0.47 25 0.50 25 50 125 200
CMI201209VR56KT  ±10 0.56 25 0.60 25 50 115 150
CMI201209VR68KT  ±10 0.68 25 0.65 25 50 105 150
CMI201209VR82KT  ±10 0.82 25 0.70 25 50 100 150
CMI201209U1R0KT  ±10 1.0 35 0.40 10 50 75 50
CMI201209U1R2KT  ±10 1.2 35 0.40 10 50 65 50
CMI201209U1R5KT  ±10 1.5 35 0.40 10 50 60 50
CMI201209U1R8KT  ±10 1.8 35 0.40 10 50 55 50
CMI201209U2R2KT  ±10 2.2 35 0.60 10 50 50 50
CMI201209U2R7KT  ±10 2.7 35 0.60 10 50 45 50
CMI201209U3R3KT  ±10 3.3 35 0.60 10 50 41 50
CMI201209U3R9KT  ±10 3.9 35 0.80 10 50 38 50
CMI201209U4R7KT  ±10 4.7 35 0.90 10 50 35 30
CMI201209X5R6KT  ±10 5.6 30 1.00 4 50 32 15
CMI201209X6R8KT  ±10 6.8 30 1.05 4 50 29 15
Page 5 of 13
型号规格
Part NO.
客户

测试
电压
Test
voltage
（mV）
自谐
振频率
SRF
(MHz)
min
额定
电流
Rated
current
(mA)max
CMI201209X8R2KT  ±10 8.2 30 1.05 4 50 26 15
CMI201209X100KT  ±10 10 30 1.15 2 50 24 15
CMI201209X120KT  ±10 12 30 1.15 2 50 22 15
CMI201209J150KT  ±10 15 25 1.15 1 50 19 5
CMI201209J180KT  ±10 18 25 1.20 1 50 18 5
CMI201209J220KT  ±10 22 25 1.20 1 50 16 5
CMI201209J270KT  ±10 27 25 1.50 1 50 16 5
CMI201209J330MT  ±20 33 25 1.50 1 50 16 5
CMI201212J390MT  ±20 39 25 1.50 1 50 16 5
CMI201212J470MT  ±20 47 25 1.70 1 50 15 5
CMI201212J560MT  ±20 56 25 2.60 1 50 10 5
CMI201212J680MT  ±20 68 25 2.60 1 50 10 5
Page 6 of 13
4 可靠性试验项目 Reliability Testing Items
序号
No.